
Item number: 29583
Aluminium Handle, 1260
mm, Blue

Aluminium handle with colour coded grip. Can be used with any product within the
Vikan colour coded range. 



Technical data
EAN Number 5705020295836

DUN Number 15705020295833

Commodity Code 76042910

FDA compliant raw material (21) Yes

Glass & Fork (EU 1935/2004), Declaration of Compliance,
Regulation (EU) No 10/2011 Yes

Material Aluminium, Polypropylene

Box Quantity 10 Pcs.

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 200 cm) 900 Pcs.

Colour Blue

Product Diameter 25 mm

Height 25 mm

Length 1260 mm

Width 25 mm

Box Length 1270 mm

Box Height 70 mm

Box Width 150 mm

Gross Weight 0.314 kg.

Net Weight 0.295 kg

Country of origin Denmark

Max cleaning temperature (Autoclave) 100 °Celsius

Max. usage temperature (for food contact) 100 °Celsius

Min. usage temperature -20 °Celsius

Min. pH-value in usage concentration 2

Max. pH-value in Usage Concentration 8


